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Reference level measurement   

Test Result 

Test Mode Antenna Freq(MHz) Max.Point[MHz] Result[dBm] 

11B Ant1 2412 2412.47 6.14 

11B Ant2 2412 2412.47 5.83 

11B Ant1 2437 2437.97 5.60 

11B Ant2 2437 2438.47 5.82 

11B Ant1 2462 2461.47 5.86 

11B Ant2 2462 2464.48 5.18 

11G Ant1 2412 2414.48 -3.40 

11G Ant2 2412 2410.69 -3.45 

11G Ant1 2437 2438.24 2.38 

11G Ant2 2437 2439.47 1.65 

11G Ant1 2462 2460.71 -2.88 

11G Ant2 2462 2459.46 -3.17 

11N20MIMO Ant1 2412 2413.23 -5.12 

11N20MIMO Ant2 2412 2410.69 -8.54 

11N20MIMO Ant1 2437 2438.22 -0.96 

11N20MIMO Ant2 2437 2438.22 -1.27 

11N20MIMO Ant1 2462 2465.72 -7.08 

11N20MIMO Ant2 2462 2463.27 -5.71 

11N40MIMO Ant1 2422 2419.46 -9.20 

11N40MIMO Ant2 2422 2418.27 -10.31 

11N40MIMO Ant1 2437 2441.97 -3.81 

11N40MIMO Ant2 2437 2434.48 -4.80 

11N40MIMO Ant1 2452 2448.27 -9.58 

11N40MIMO Ant2 2452 2455.74 -9.36 
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Test Graphs 
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